Baankampioenschap van Haarlem - 6-3-2023

Transponderprint  Alle

pPos nr
1 K33
2 46
3 33
4 24
5 38
6 M46
7 M45
8 43
9 45
10 D39
11 D51
12 D99
13 D14
14 66
15 42
16 39
17 M50
18 M55
19 M43
20 E53
21 El4
22 E84
28 E30
24 M71
25 88
26 E90
27 G77
28 G69
29 G35
30 ES7
31 E54
32 F48
33 G62
34 El
35 133
36 G92
37 G19
38 H14
39 D41
40 M58
41 J3
42 G20
43 R54
44 206
45 E36
46 E13
a7 Jo1
48 G46
49 Ja4
50 J118
51 G6
52 J176
53 J80o
54 J48
55 G31
56 J8s
57 S13
58 J85
59 S98
60 G94

naam

Yoeri van Bostelen
Eric Bisschops
Stefan Huizenga
Joep Aben

Pieter Tieme Weenink
Maarten Mastenbroek
Gem Wender

Freek Ganzevles
Bjorn Stoltenborg
Rianne Koot

Kristel van Abswoude
Maureen Hagen
Josine Kroon

Roy van Es

Stein Bocxe

Tom Wijfje

Marco van Veen

Jack van Honschoten
Jos Niesten

Ronald Pletting
Allard Steenbeek
David Peyrot

Ton Hubregtse
Maarten de Vries
Hidde Schelling

Rob Visser

Julius van Manen
Gerard Ypma

Huub Schotman
Theo van Lieshout
Laurens Akerboom
Martin Huisman
Peter van Vugt
Maurice van Heusden
Clément Torre

Milan Kracht

Johan Schut

Marco van Bostelen
Manouk van Emmerik
Evert Jan van Dijk
Yme Boomstra
Maarten Kleverlaan
Hans de Kruif

Bram Braak

Jim Verdurmen

Floris van Woesik
Paul Graas

Joost van Het Kaar
Thor Alphenaar
André de Bruin

Paul Romijn

Johan van Marle
Peter Paul Adriaansen
Arjen Langerak

Kevin Groot

Mark Peters

Robert van der Zwaan
Mark Andringa

Job van Vliet

Kees Langeveld
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50rnd 20km 00:28:56uur (gem. 34,7sec) 41,5km/h

Tijd
28:56.694
28:57.671
28:57.872
28:57.889
28:57.908
28:59.816
29:03.232
29:05.515
29:06.348
29:04.053
29:04.227
29:04.365
29:06.683
25:41.292
24:54.027
24:53.859
24:33.765
23:35.996
23:36.649
23:40.430
24:18.594
24:21.456
24:36.945
24:47.119
22:30.078
23:02.136
23:39.247
24:28.984
24:43.122
25:18.745
22:51.559
24:19.806
24:28.839
23:03.663
23:038.752
23:03.920
23:06.081
24:34.618
22:08.330
22:28.903
23:04.431
25:33.855
22:38.215
22:47.052
23:39.820
23:57.144
25:11.632
22:51.625
25:10.795
25:15.219
22:28.873
22:46.303
22:47.013
22:50.067
23:44.008
24:18.143
24:58.730
25:07.012
25:52.275
21:03.143

Laatste

30.036
30.324
30.091
30.680
30.456
31.816
35.367
34.893
35.963
32.595
32.694
33.013
34.791
38.962
40.229
40.454
57.436
35.414
34.786
41.940
39.025
42.057
56.615
1:23.210
48.593
42.008
40.915
49.259
1:03.152
41.952
38.542
1:16.253
1:40.301
39.981
39.061
38.876
41.209
2:37.199
47.408
40.217
38.867
40.675
41.118
1:10.244
40.451
1:47.689
1:13.983
45.773
2:19.270
2:26.597
40.077
45.800
51.502
46.061
1:37.840
1:30.178
2:08.484
2:41.744
3:04.297
40.733

Snelste

29.346
29.846
30.091
29.750
29.869
30.307
30.458
30.889
30.371
32.595
32.694
32.488
33.273
30.907
31.179
30.650
31.402
31.391
31.053
32.112
32.079
32.603
32.730
31.465
30.963
30.667
32.592
34.958
32.501
34.739
31.049
34.287
32.573
34.037
32.895
33.495
34.103
32.302
32.321
33.501
34.378
34.209
36.436
33.413
32.717
32.663
36.734
32.793
35.226
36.663
32.678
34.256
35.354
36.190
34.323
36.872
38.256
37.618
38.792
34.085

Groep
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J75
D199
S53
S40
J49
J11
S152
G39
S15
J2
J69
J22
E63
D57
s54
34
S42
D65
J70
D81
G24

S46
E16
E47

Gerard Murre

Mariette Niehe-Heemskerk

Ybo Schutte

Michiel Kersten

Eric van den Berg
Pim Koeckhoven
Henk van der Zwaan
Marino Godwaldt
Jaap Tanis

Joost Bouwman
Leendert Schoenmaker
André Romijn
Martijn Laarhoven
Melanie van der Zalm
Rob Ligtenberg

Abe Jan Weenink
Wilfred Akerboom
Evelieke Kool

Fokko Goosen
Tessa Dijksman
Jankees Ruizeveld
Kevin van Es
Gerard Heemskerk
Ole de Jong
Anthonie Luijendijk
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19
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22:49.126
22:49.611
22:50.406
22:50.576
22:51.439
24:25.852
25:19.556
20:14.526
22:55.848
22:51.742
22:05.995
22:06.253
22:23.322
24:02.718
22:33.135
15:16.179
24:26.569
25:25.473
16:33.224
12:37.729
12:06.682
15:54.020
15:56.844

8:47.403
15:44.255

44.972
44.469
45.977
45.937
44.704

1:36.107
2:27.988
1:56.254
1:03.399
1:00.757
45.794
46.135
1:29.910
2:05.699
1:23.209
1:40.588
1:39.707
2:21.422
1:24.176
1:30.697
48.358
7:47.358
5:49.358
1:57.527
10:57.356

39.616
40.100
38.628
38.930
37.836
33.938
41.467
32.105
39.351
35.258
34.800
36.485
32.229
36.155
38.986
30.642
38.695
34.655
35.386
32.719
33.990
33.348
38.041
32.586
31.969
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